
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

DNF 

No. 
555 
453 
569 
531 
499 
535 

Name 
Anthony Hogg 
Marcus Lee Marker 
Kevin Day 
Kyle Blockley 
Mohammed Matar Al Shamsi 
Zach Nylund (N) 

Class 
DD2 MASTER 

DD2 

DD2 MASTER 

DD2 MASTER 

DD2 

DD2 MASTER 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 

Total Tm 
11:57.959 
12:01.015 
12:03.128 
12:03.659 
12:04.454 
1:16.536 

Diff 

3.056 
5.169 
5.700 
6.495 

DNF 

Gap 

3.056 
2.113 
0.531 
0.795 

11 Laps 

Best Tm 
57.747 
57.832 
57.766 
58.147 
58.068 

In Lap 
10 
8 
8 
9 

10 
0 

Points 
25 
24 
23 
22 
21 
20 

 

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory 

3.056 

Avg. Speed 

68.394 

Best Lap Tm 

57.747 

Best Speed 

77.303 

Best Lap by 

555 - Anthony Hogg 

 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2016-17 ROUND 10 

UAE RMC 2016 -17 ROUND 10 

Pre Final DD2 

Race (11 Laps) started at 14:42:16 

Al Forsan International Sports 1.240 km 

24/02/2017 02:20 PM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE
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